Policy

Time

Williamsburg Community School District

Board Reorganization Meeting

Tuesday, December 6, 2022
7:00 p.m.

Agenda

No. Item

005/006

005/006

05

006

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:30 p.m.

5.

Call to Order — President England
Roll Call — Board Secretary
Citizens’ Forum

Board Reorganization

A. Election of Temporary President
From hold over members of board
(voice vote)

B.  Election of Officers (ballot vote)
President (Handled by Temporary President)
Vice-President (Handled by President)

C. Act 32 Reappointments (voice vote)
Primary Voting Delegate — Kalie Zabrosky
Alternate — Melissia Lindemann

D. GACTC Operating Committee (voice vote)

Primary Representative —
Alternate —

Adjournment



