Board Reorganization Meeting Tuesday, December 6, 2022

7:00 p.m.

Agenda

Policy	Time	No.	<u>Item</u>
005/006	7:00	1.	Call to Order – President England
005/006	7:05	2.	Roll Call – Board Secretary
	7:10	3.	Citizens' Forum
05	7:15	4.	Board Reorganization
		A.	Election of Temporary President From hold over members of board (voice vote)
		В.	Election of Officers (ballot vote) President (Handled by Temporary President) Vice-President (Handled by President)
			Act 32 Reappointments (voice vote) Primary Voting Delegate – Kalie Zabrosky Alternate – Melissia Lindemann GACTC Operating Committee (voice vote)
			Primary Representative – Alternate –
006	7:30 p.m.	5.	Adjournment